FAUN-08
FAUN-08
FAUN-08
FAUN-08
FAUN-08
FAUN-08
FAUN-08
FAUN-08
FAUN-08
FAUN-08
FAUN-08
FAUN-08
FAUN-08
FAUN-08
FAUN-08
FAUN-08
FAUN-08
FAUN-08
FAUN-08
FAUN-08
FAUN-08
FAUN-08
FAUN-08
FAUN-08
FAUN-08
FAUN-08
FAUN-08
FAUN-08
FAUN-08
FAUN-08

City place calm voices music and activity away, taken from a roof top_160612_014.wav
City place large muezzin voices and light activity the evening_160617_004.wav

City place large music voices and light traffic away, taken from a roof top _160611_001.wav
City place large voices activity street restaurant the evening_160611_008.wav

City place large voices pedestrian and activity _160611_009.wav

City place large voices pedestrian and activity from street restaurant the evening_160617_002.wav
City street calm voices vendor percussion and activity_160611_004.wav

City street large souk voices activity and motorbike pass by_160612_012.wav

City street large voices activity and motorbike pass by_160612_007.wav

City street medium souk voices light activity radio and motorbike pass by_160617_003.wav
City street small souk calm voices activity and pedestrian_160612_003.wav

City street small souk voices and light activity_160618_004.wav

City street small voices light activity et motorbike pass by_160611_005.wav

Market for chicken hen and bird outdoor, voices and activity_160612_004.wav

Market medium indoor voices and activity_160618_006.wav

Muezzin away in front of a place light voices from a roof top_160612_013.wav

Muezzin from a very calm place in a small village_160612_001.wav

Muezzin many in a mountain calm village the evening_160613_009.wav

Muezzin pray during ramadan tarawih on a big place the evening_160611_010.wav
Muezzin pray during ramadan tarawih on a big place the evening_160611_011.wav
Muezzin pray during ramadan tarawih on a big place the evening_160617_006.wav

MUS Flute traditionnel rita with tambourine_160618_008.wav

MUS Percussion and singers on a place the evening_160611_003.wav

MUS Percussion bass with singers the evening on a place_160611_012.wav

MUS Percussion on a place large the evening_160618_001.wav

SS Birds close up in a cage and song from a radio in a market_160618_007.wav

Village calm birds insects voices light activity and music from a radio_160613_008.wav
Village calm insects birds and light voices_160613_005.wav

Village early the morning birds and insects from a palm farm_160615_001.wav

Village street small voices and medium activity_160613_004.wav

Place Jemaa el fna from a roof top

Place jemaa el fna activity pedestrian and muezzin away the evening
Place Jemaa el fna from a roof top, music away the day

Place jeamm el fna street restaurant and activity the evening

Place Jemaa el fna large voices

Place jemaa el fna street restaurant and activity the evening

Souk calm street voices and small percussion

Souk street large activity and voices

Souk street large activity voices and motorbike pass by

Souk street calm activity voices radio and motorbike pass by

Souk calm pedestrian and light activity

Souk small street calm and light activity

Street large activity voices and motorbike pass by

Souk indoor yard, hen chicken and birds

Souk market medium voices and light activity

Muezzin from a roof top

Muezzin on a very calm place

Village mountain calm, many muezzin the evening

Muezzin night pray during ramadan in front of the Koutoubia

Muezzin night pray during ramadan in front of the Koutoubia

Muezzin night pray during ramadan in front of the Koutoubia

Traditional flute with persussion XY

Music the evening on the place Jemaa el fan, percussion bass and singers
Music the evening on the place Jemaa el fan, percussion bass and singers
Music the evening on the place Jemaa el fan, percussion bass singers and bell
Birds in cage into a market, close micing

Village mountain calm street, birds voices and light activity the day
Village mountain calm insects birds and light voices

Birds in a palm farm very early the morning from a roof top

Village mountain street vendors voices and activity

Morocco, Marrakech
Morocco, Marrakech
Morocco, Marrakech
Morocco, Marrakech
Morocco, Marrakech
Morocco, Marrakech
Morocco, Marrakech
Morocco, Marrakech
Morocco, Marrakech
Morocco, Marrakech
Morocco, Marrakech
Morocco, Marrakech
Morocco, Marrakech
Morocco, Marrakech
Morocco, Marrakech
Morocco, Marrakech
Morocco, Marrakech
Morocco, Imlil
Morocco, Marrakech
Morocco, Marrakech
Morocco, Marrakech
Morocco, Marrakech
Morocco, Marrakech
Morocco, Marrakech
Morocco, Marrakech
Morocco, Marrakech
Morocco, Imlil
Morocco, Imlil
Morocco, Skoura
Morocco, Imlil

02:13.290
02:16.262
03:06.538
02:31.125
02:01.429
02:31.210
01:10.715
01:25.933
02:46.021
02:07.387
02:14.149
02:02.757
01:50.933
02:09.200
01:44.027
02:41.109
01:09.695
01:13.134
05:43.982
07:14.226
11:14.258
01:58.506
00:55.807
02:10.771
00:40.533
01:31.263
02:08.170
03:11.658
03:46.133
03:33.930

NINININININININININININININININININDINININDINDININININININININ

Ambiance
Ambiance
Ambiance
Ambiance
Ambiance
Ambiance
Ambiance
Ambiance
Ambiance
Ambiance
Ambiance
Ambiance
Ambiance
Ambiance
Ambiance
Ambiance
Ambiance
Ambiance
Ambiance
Ambiance
Ambiance
Musique

Musique

Musique

Musique

Son seul

Ambiance
Ambiance
Ambiance
Ambiance

Morocco 2016
Morocco 2016
Morocco 2016
Morocco 2016
Morocco 2016
Morocco 2016
Morocco 2016
Morocco 2016
Morocco 2016
Morocco 2016
Morocco 2016
Morocco 2016
Morocco 2016
Morocco 2016
Morocco 2016
Morocco 2016
Morocco 2016
Morocco 2016
Morocco 2016
Morocco 2016
Morocco 2016
Morocco 2016
Morocco 2016
Morocco 2016
Morocco 2016
Morocco 2016
Morocco 2016
Morocco 2016
Morocco 2016
Morocco 2016




