FAUN-08	City place calm voices music and activity away, taken from a roof top_160612_014.wav	Place Jemaa el fna from a roof top	Morocco, Marrakech	02:13.290 24	48000	2	Ambiance	Morocco 2016
FAUN-08	City place large muezzin voices and light activity the evening_160617_004.wav	Place jemaa el fna activity pedestrian and muezzin away the evening	Morocco, Marrakech	02:16.262 24	48000	2	Ambiance	Morocco 2016
FAUN-08	City place large music voices and light traffic away, taken from a roof top _160611_001.wav	Place Jemaa el fna from a roof top, music away the day	Morocco, Marrakech	03:06.538 24	48000	2	Ambiance	Morocco 2016
FAUN-08	City place large voices activity street restaurant the evening_160611_008.wav	Place jeamm el fna street restaurant and activity the evening	Morocco, Marrakech	02:31.125 24	48000	2	Ambiance	Morocco 2016
FAUN-08	City place large voices pedestrian and activity _160611_009.wav	Place Jemaa el fna large voices	Morocco, Marrakech	02:01.429 24	48000	2	Ambiance	Morocco 2016
FAUN-08	City place large voices pedestrian and activity from street restaurant the evening_160617_002.wav	Place jemaa el fna street restaurant and activity the evening	Morocco, Marrakech	02:31.210 24	48000	2	Ambiance	Morocco 2016
FAUN-08	City street calm voices vendor percussion and activity_160611_004.wav	Souk calm street voices and small percussion	Morocco, Marrakech	01:10.715 24	48000	2	Ambiance	Morocco 2016
FAUN-08	City street large souk voices activity and motorbike pass by_160612_012.wav	Souk street large activity and voices	Morocco, Marrakech	01:25.933 24	48000	2	Ambiance	Morocco 2016
FAUN-08	City street large voices activity and motorbike pass by_160612_007.wav	Souk street large activity voices and motorbike pass by	Morocco, Marrakech	02:46.021 24	48000	2	Ambiance	Morocco 2016
FAUN-08	City street medium souk voices light activity radio and motorbike pass by_160617_003.wav	Souk street calm activity voices radio and motorbike pass by	Morocco, Marrakech	02:07.387 24	48000	2	Ambiance	Morocco 2016
FAUN-08	City street small souk calm voices activity and pedestrian_160612_003.wav	Souk calm pedestrian and light activity	Morocco, Marrakech	02:14.149 24	48000	2	Ambiance	Morocco 2016
FAUN-08	City street small souk voices and light activity_160618_004.wav	Souk small street calm and light activity	Morocco, Marrakech	02:02.757 24	48000	2	Ambiance	Morocco 2016
FAUN-08	City street small voices light activity et motorbike pass by_160611_005.wav	Street large activity voices and motorbike pass by	Morocco, Marrakech	01:50.933 24	48000	2	Ambiance	Morocco 2016
FAUN-08	Market for chicken hen and bird outdoor, voices and activity_160612_004.wav	Souk indoor yard, hen chicken and birds	Morocco, Marrakech	02:09.200 24	48000	2	Ambiance	Morocco 2016
FAUN-08	Market medium indoor voices and activity_160618_006.wav	Souk market medium voices and light activity	Morocco, Marrakech	01:44.027 24	48000	2	Ambiance	Morocco 2016
FAUN-08	Muezzin away in front of a place light voices from a roof top_160612_013.wav	Muezzin from a roof top	Morocco, Marrakech	02:41.109 24	48000	2	Ambiance	Morocco 2016
FAUN-08	Muezzin from a very calm place in a small village_160612_001.wav	Muezzin on a very calm place	Morocco, Marrakech	01:09.695 24	48000	2	Ambiance	Morocco 2016
FAUN-08	Muezzin many in a mountain calm village the evening_160613_009.wav	Village mountain calm, many muezzin the evening	Morocco, Imlil	01:13.134 24	48000	2	Ambiance	Morocco 2016
FAUN-08	Muezzin pray during ramadan tarâwîh on a big place the evening_160611_010.wav	Muezzin night pray during ramadan in front of the Koutoubia	Morocco, Marrakech	05:43.982 24	48000	2	Ambiance	Morocco 2016
FAUN-08	Muezzin pray during ramadan tarâwîh on a big place the evening_160611_011.wav	Muezzin night pray during ramadan in front of the Koutoubia	Morocco, Marrakech	07:14.226 24	48000	2	Ambiance	Morocco 2016
FAUN-08	Muezzin pray during ramadan tarâwîh on a big place the evening_160617_006.wav	Muezzin night pray during ramadan in front of the Koutoubia	Morocco, Marrakech	11:14.258 24	48000	2	Ambiance	Morocco 2016
FAUN-08	MUS Flute traditionnel rita with tambourine_160618_008.wav	Traditional flute with persussion XY	Morocco, Marrakech	01:58.506 24	48000	2	Musique	Morocco 2016
🔲 FAUN-08	MUS Percussion and singers on a place the evening_160611_003.wav	Music the evening on the place Jemaa el fan, percussion bass and singers	Morocco, Marrakech	00:55.807 24	48000	2	Musique	Morocco 2016
FAUN-08	MUS Percussion bass with singers the evening on a place_160611_012.wav	Music the evening on the place Jemaa el fan, percussion bass and singers	Morocco, Marrakech	02:10.771 24	48000	2	Musique	Morocco 2016
FAUN-08	MUS Percussion on a place large the evening_160618_001.wav	Music the evening on the place Jemaa el fan, percussion bass singers and bell	Morocco, Marrakech	00:40.533 24	48000	2	Musique	Morocco 2016
🔲 FAUN-08	SS Birds close up in a cage and song from a radio in a market_160618_007.wav	Birds in cage into a market, close micing	Morocco, Marrakech	01:31.263 24	48000	2	Son seul	Morocco 2016
📃 FAUN-08	Village calm birds insects voices light activity and music from a radio_160613_008.wav	Village mountain calm street, birds voices and light activity the day	Morocco, Imlil	02:08.170 24	48000	2	Ambiance	Morocco 2016
FAUN-08	Village calm insects birds and light voices_160613_005.wav	Village mountain calm insects birds and light voices	Morocco, Imlil	03:11.658 24	48000	2	Ambiance	Morocco 2016
FAUN-08	Village early the morning birds and insects from a palm farm_160615_001.wav	Birds in a palm farm very early the morning from a roof top	Morocco, Skoura	03:46.133 24	48000	2	Ambiance	Morocco 2016
FAUN-08	Village street small voices and medium activity_160613_004.wav	Village mountain street vendors voices and activity	Morocco, Imlil	03:33.930 24	48000	2	Ambiance	Morocco 2016